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Bijemy Rekordy
Oświęcim, 21/12/2013

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
21/12/2013 - 9:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Ambroziak Kamil 96 Dziewiątka Kalisz 23.98 606
2. Łabuz Rafał 95 Korona Kraków 24.26 585
3. Żurawa Kacper 98 Dziewiątka Kalisz 24.85 545
4. Wajda Tomasz 97 Korona Kraków 25.36 512

Krzewiński Patryk SO 96 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 25.36 512
6. Ziemianin Jakub 98 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 25.41 509
7. Tymiński Rafał 97 Wodnik Bielsk Podl. 25.48 505
8. Cempel Oskar 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 25.65 495
9. Zawadzki Szymon 99 Wodnik Bielsk Podl. 25.79 487

10. Lignar Igor 96 Korona Kraków 25.90 481
11. Matusiak Michał 97 Dziewiątka Kalisz 25.93 479
12. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 25.97 477
13. Goleniec Kamil SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 26.01 475
14. Brauntsch Marek 98 Gilus Gilowice 26.27 461
15. Piszczorowicz Bartosz 99 Dziewiątka Kalisz 26.40 454
16. Nagi Mateusz SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 26.50 449
17. Sowier Wojciech 97 Jordan Kraków 26.53 447
18. Podwika Kamil 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 26.63 442
19. Kurleto Piotr 00 Korona Kraków 26.69 439
20. Biecki Szymon SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 26.75 437
21. Woźniak Piotr 96 Jordan Kraków 26.97 426
22. Mazur Dominik 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 27.16 417
23. Słowik Piotr 98 Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.21 415
24. Kubiak Bartłomiej 99 Dziewiątka Kalisz 27.25 413
25. Świderski Patryk 99 Dziewiątka Kalisz 27.32 410
26. Cerlich Maksymilian 00 Ikar Mielec 27.35 408
27. Stanek Adam SO 99 MKS Gogolin 27.48 403
28. Walessa Dawid 97 UKP Ruda Śląska 27.53 400

Zając Kacper 96 Korona Kraków 27.53 400
30. Szczepaniak Jakub 99 STP Nowy Sącz 27.65 395
31. Barczyk Norbert 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 27.66 395
32. Tekieli Jakub 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 27.70 393
33. Batko Daniel 97 Jordan Kraków 27.81 388
34. Otrząsek Damian 98 Victoria Kozy 27.91 384
35. Kolanowski Wiktor 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 27.94 383
36. Ściebura Alan 98 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 28.09 377
37. Pępek Tomasz 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 28.13 375
38. Maj Jakub 01 Górnik Sosnowiec 28.63 356
39. Niedziela Hubert SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 28.64 356
40. Cieślak Kacper 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 28.66 355
41. Mioduszewski Błażej 00 CKiS Skawina 28.72 353
42. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 Piątka Chorzów 28.89 346
43. Muszyński Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 28.96 344
44. Terczyński Szymon 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.99 343
45. Łęczycki Kamil 99 STP Nowy Sącz 29.05 341
46. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.30 332
47. Wójcik Antoni 01 STP Nowy Sącz 29.43 328
48. Litke Mateusz 00 Piątka Chorzów 29.50 325

Stano Jakub 00 Omega Olkusz 29.50 325
50. Krysztoforski Fryderyk 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 29.70 319
51. Irzykowski Tomasz 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 29.81 315
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Bijemy Rekordy
Oświęcim, 21/12/2013

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

52. Gawroński Damian 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 29.88 313
53. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 30.31 300
54. Majchrewicz Patrycjusz 00 Piątka Chorzów 30.38 298
55. Skierski Radosław 00 Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.47 295
56. Sionkowski Arkadiusz 00 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 30.63 291
57. Dudzik Sebastian 01 CKiS Skawina 30.73 288
58. Malec Mikołaj 01 Ikar Mielec 30.82 285
59. Synowiec Mikołaj 02 Omega Olkusz 30.85 284
60. Walessa Kamil 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 30.95 282
61. Zawojski Marcin 99 Jasień Sucha Besk. 31.07 278
62. Onoszko Tomasz 01 Warta Poznań 31.10 278
63. Kozik-Burnagiel Wiktor 99 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 31.14 277
64. Zając Sebastian 01 Jordan Kraków 31.15 276
65. Nowak Kamil 01 Wankan Legnica 31.36 271
66. Bieg Oskar 00 Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.59 265
67. Świderski Szymon 01 Dziewiątka Kalisz 31.84 259
68. Zygiel Patryk 00 Ikar Mielec 31.98 255
69. Telega Kamil 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 31.99 255
70. Urbański Kacper 02 STP Nowy Sącz 32.05 254
71. Mól Kamil 99 NKP Bielsko Biała 32.26 249
72. Iwanicki Aleksander 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 32.32 247
73. Piwowarczyk Artur SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 32.38 246
74. Buryło Krzysztof 01 Warta Poznań 32.44 245
75. Badura Michał 01 Victoria Kozy 32.86 235
76. Kaczmarek Filip 02 Wankan Legnica 32.98 233
77. Alencynowicz Maciej 02 Ósemka Oświecim 33.18 229
78. Moczulski Mateusz 01 Dziewiątka Kalisz 33.38 224
79. Urbaniak Sebastian 01 Warta Poznań 33.62 220

Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 33.62 220
81. Mazur Bartosz 02 Siemacha ASP Kraków 33.77 217
82. Pająk Jakub 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 34.07 211
83. Gołębiak Jakub 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 34.72 199
84. Rzadkowolski Bartosz 02 Dziewiątka Kalisz 35.93 180
85. Rubik Mikołaj 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 36.08 178
86. Romik Kacper 00 NKP Bielsko Biała 36.14 177
87. Napierała Krystian 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 36.67 169
88. Dutkiewicz Mikołaj 01 Siemacha ASP Kraków 36.82 167
89. Gała Kornel 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 36.84 167
90. Napierała Sebastian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 37.28 161
91. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 38.11 151
92. Kramarczyk Jakub 01 Start Katowice 42.26 110
93. Hankus Kamil 95 Start Katowice 47.64 77
94. Bębenek Maciej 85 Start Katowice 57.58 43
95. Matyja Jakub 88 Start Katowice 1:06.68 28

DYSKW. Hendzel Konrad 97 Ikar Mielec 25.14
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:04)

DYSKW. Żerek Roman 88 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 26.37
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:03)

DYSKW. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.85
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:03)

DYSKW. Major Daniel 01 Park Wodny Tarn. Góry 30.82
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 9:50)
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Bijemy Rekordy
Oświęcim, 21/12/2013

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

11 lat

1. Synowiec Mikołaj 02 Omega Olkusz 30.85 284
2. Urbański Kacper 02 STP Nowy Sącz 32.05 254
3. Kaczmarek Filip 02 Wankan Legnica 32.98 233
4. Alencynowicz Maciej 02 Ósemka Oświecim 33.18 229
5. Mazur Bartosz 02 Siemacha ASP Kraków 33.77 217
6. Pająk Jakub 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 34.07 211
7. Rzadkowolski Bartosz 02 Dziewiątka Kalisz 35.93 180
8. Rubik Mikołaj 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 36.08 178
9. Gała Kornel 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 36.84 167

10. Napierała Sebastian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 37.28 161
11. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 Górnik Sosnowiec 38.11 151

12 lat

1. Maj Jakub 01 Górnik Sosnowiec 28.63 356
2. Muszyński Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 28.96 344
3. Wójcik Antoni 01 STP Nowy Sącz 29.43 328
4. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 30.31 300
5. Dudzik Sebastian 01 CKiS Skawina 30.73 288
6. Malec Mikołaj 01 Ikar Mielec 30.82 285
7. Onoszko Tomasz 01 Warta Poznań 31.10 278
8. Zając Sebastian 01 Jordan Kraków 31.15 276
9. Nowak Kamil 01 Wankan Legnica 31.36 271

10. Świderski Szymon 01 Dziewiątka Kalisz 31.84 259
11. Telega Kamil 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 31.99 255
12. Buryło Krzysztof 01 Warta Poznań 32.44 245
13. Badura Michał 01 Victoria Kozy 32.86 235
14. Moczulski Mateusz 01 Dziewiątka Kalisz 33.38 224
15. Urbaniak Sebastian 01 Warta Poznań 33.62 220

Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 33.62 220
17. Napierała Krystian 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 36.67 169
18. Dutkiewicz Mikołaj 01 Siemacha ASP Kraków 36.82 167
19. Kramarczyk Jakub 01 Start Katowice 42.26 110

DYSKW. Major Daniel 01 Park Wodny Tarn. Góry 30.82
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 9:50)

13 lat

1. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 25.97 477
2. Kurleto Piotr 00 Korona Kraków 26.69 439
3. Biecki Szymon SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 26.75 437
4. Cerlich Maksymilian 00 Ikar Mielec 27.35 408
5. Barczyk Norbert 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 27.66 395
6. Niedziela Hubert SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 28.64 356
7. Cieślak Kacper 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 28.66 355
8. Mioduszewski Błażej 00 CKiS Skawina 28.72 353
9. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 Piątka Chorzów 28.89 346

10. Litke Mateusz 00 Piątka Chorzów 29.50 325
Stano Jakub 00 Omega Olkusz 29.50 325

12. Krysztoforski Fryderyk 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 29.70 319
13. Irzykowski Tomasz 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 29.81 315
14. Gawroński Damian 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 29.88 313
15. Majchrewicz Patrycjusz 00 Piątka Chorzów 30.38 298
16. Skierski Radosław 00 Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.47 295
17. Sionkowski Arkadiusz 00 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 30.63 291
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Bijemy Rekordy
Oświęcim, 21/12/2013

Konkurencja 4, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Walessa Kamil 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 30.95 282
19. Bieg Oskar 00 Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.59 265
20. Zygiel Patryk 00 Ikar Mielec 31.98 255
21. Iwanicki Aleksander 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 32.32 247
22. Piwowarczyk Artur SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 32.38 246
23. Gołębiak Jakub 00 Dziewiątka Kalisz 34.72 199
24. Romik Kacper 00 NKP Bielsko Biała 36.14 177

14 lat

1. Cempel Oskar 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 25.65 495
2. Zawadzki Szymon 99 Wodnik Bielsk Podl. 25.79 487
3. Goleniec Kamil SO 99 Unia Oświęcim 26.01 475
4. Piszczorowicz Bartosz 99 Dziewiątka Kalisz 26.40 454
5. Podwika Kamil 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 26.63 442
6. Mazur Dominik 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 27.16 417
7. Kubiak Bartłomiej 99 Dziewiątka Kalisz 27.25 413
8. Świderski Patryk 99 Dziewiątka Kalisz 27.32 410
9. Stanek Adam SO 99 MKS Gogolin 27.48 403

10. Szczepaniak Jakub 99 STP Nowy Sącz 27.65 395
11. Tekieli Jakub 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 27.70 393
12. Kolanowski Wiktor 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 27.94 383
13. Pępek Tomasz 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 28.13 375
14. Terczyński Szymon 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.99 343
15. Łęczycki Kamil 99 STP Nowy Sącz 29.05 341
16. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.30 332
17. Zawojski Marcin 99 Jasień Sucha Besk. 31.07 278
18. Kozik-Burnagiel Wiktor 99 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 31.14 277
19. Mól Kamil 99 NKP Bielsko Biała 32.26 249

15 lat

1. Żurawa Kacper 98 Dziewiątka Kalisz 24.85 545
2. Ziemianin Jakub 98 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 25.41 509
3. Brauntsch Marek 98 Gilus Gilowice 26.27 461
4. Słowik Piotr 98 Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.21 415
5. Otrząsek Damian 98 Victoria Kozy 27.91 384
6. Ściebura Alan 98 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 28.09 377

DYSKW. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.85
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:03)

16 lat i starsi

1. Ambroziak Kamil 96 Dziewiątka Kalisz 23.98 606
2. Łabuz Rafał 95 Korona Kraków 24.26 585
3. Wajda Tomasz 97 Korona Kraków 25.36 512

Krzewiński Patryk SO 96 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 25.36 512
5. Tymiński Rafał 97 Wodnik Bielsk Podl. 25.48 505
6. Lignar Igor 96 Korona Kraków 25.90 481
7. Matusiak Michał 97 Dziewiątka Kalisz 25.93 479
8. Nagi Mateusz SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 26.50 449
9. Sowier Wojciech 97 Jordan Kraków 26.53 447

10. Woźniak Piotr 96 Jordan Kraków 26.97 426
11. Walessa Dawid 97 UKP Ruda Śląska 27.53 400

Zając Kacper 96 Korona Kraków 27.53 400
13. Batko Daniel 97 Jordan Kraków 27.81 388
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Bijemy Rekordy
Oświęcim, 21/12/2013

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 16 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14. Hankus Kamil 95 Start Katowice 47.64 77
15. Bębenek Maciej 85 Start Katowice 57.58 43
16. Matyja Jakub 88 Start Katowice 1:06.68 28

DYSKW. Hendzel Konrad 97 Ikar Mielec 25.14
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:04)

DYSKW. Żerek Roman 88 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 26.37
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:03)
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